NCAA Mens's Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: Air Force Visitor: California
Date: 4/05/2025 Location: US Air Force Academy Attendance: 404
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score| [# [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Tai Gopaul 4.5(8.000]21]1.9 12.500 | [ 1 [Matteo Bardana 4918700 1..|14 13.600
F |2 |Keenan Berrong 4.417900|2.0[2.2 12.300 |12 [Khalen Curry 48[8550)1.5[14 13.350
3 |Erich Upton 5.018.700(1.4] 1.2 0.1113.800 | 3 [Theodor Roald Gadderud 4.918.250| 19| 1. 13.150
4 llared Fry 4.6(7.650] 23|24 0.4 12.350| [ 4 |Carter | im 4718800 1113 13.500
S, 5
. FX Score’ 50.950 Running Score: 102.800 X Score:” 53.600 Running Score: 53.600
\NJ g P o g
| [#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1] E2[ND[SB| Scofe] [#[Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Tai Gopaul 4.317.500]|26] 24 11.800] [ 1 [Harry Kim 4.718.600]1.5[1.3 13.300
P2 [Erich Upton 4.518.300] 1.8 1.6 12.800] [ 2 [Tyler Shimizu 5.016.600| 3.3]3.5 11.600
H| 3 [Jack Matlock 5.2{8.800]1.1] 1.3 14.0001 | 3 |Jasper Smith-Gordon 45|8.700[1.2]11.4 13.200
4 |Patrick Hoopes 5.9(9000[1.0[1.0 14.900] [ 4 |Aidan Li 5.419.00010.9]1.1 14.400
5 5 |Theodor Roald Gadderud 3.717.250[12.9]| 2.6 10.950
PH Score: 53.500 Running Score: 156.300 PH Score: 52.500 Running Score: 106.100
#|Name Diff. | Exec.| E1| E2|ND Score| | # [Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 |Tai Gopaul 4.418.45011.6]1.5 0.1“}2950 1 |Carter Kim 3.9{8.950[1.0[ 11 12.850
S |2 |Dennis Irimiea 4.108950[1.1]1.0] 3.050| | 2 [Matteo Bardana 4.218.600( 1.4[1.4 12.800
R|3 [Erich Upton 4.5[8400(1.5{1.7 OLILB.OOO 3 [Theodor Roald Gadderud 4.7(18.950| 1.0] 1.1 13.650
4 |Charlie Miles 4.318.350]1.6] 1.7| g~ 12.650] | 4 [Tomohiro Kawada 4.418.350| 1.6[1.7 2.750
5 x& 5
SR Score: 51.650 RunningScore:/‘/ 207.950 SR Score: 52.050 Running Score: 158.150
# | Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|MR[SB| Score||# |Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2[ND|SB| Score
1 [lack Foltyn 4.418700[1.2] 1.4[0.3 12.800] [ 1 [Carter Kim 4.8(8.800[1.2[1.2 13.600
V|2 |lared Fry 4.418.900]1.2] 1.040.1/ 13.200| | 2 |[Khalen Curry 4.8(8.950]1.0]1.1 13.750
T2 [Bryan Woftinden 4.018.550[ 1.5 1.4] 12.550 | 3 [Theodor Roald Gadderud 4.819.100{ 03] 0.9 13.800
4 [Erich Upton 4.819.150]/0.9] 0.8 13.950] [ 4 |lasper Smith-Gordon 4.819.450] 0.5] 0.6 14.250
5 5
VT Score: 52.500 Running Score: 260.450 VT Score: 55.500 Running Score: 213.650
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score||# |Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB[ Score
1 [Tai Gopaul 4.5]18.55011.3| 1.6 13.050] | 1 [Tucker Yasunaga 4.2(8.55011.5]1.4 12.750
P2 [lack Foltyn 4.418800[1.1]1.3 13.200] [ 2 |Tyler Shimizu 4818450115116 13.250
B |3 [Charlie Miles 4.418650(1.4] 1.3 13.059] [ 3 |Theodor Roald Gadderud 4.6(9.20010.7]09 C.1)13.200
4 |Erich Upton 4718900 1.1] 1.1 13.600] [ 4 [Matteo Bardana 4.318.350(1.6]1.7 12.650
5 5
PB Score: 52.900 Running Score: 313.350 PB Score: 52.550 Running Score: 266.200
# | Name Diff.[ Exec.| E1| E2|ND|[SB| Score||# |[Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|[ND|SB| Score
! [Tai Gopaul 4.6(8.700[1.2]1.4 13.300] [ 1 |Tucker Yasunaga 3.6|8.450({14|1.7 12.050
H|2 |jared Fry 4.4(8.650(1.2] 1.5 13.050] | 2 [Carter Kim 4.518.300] i.5]11.9 12.800
B| 3 [Erich Upton 4.6)18.350[1.5] 1.8 12.950] | 3 [Tyler Shimizu 4.217.800[{20(24 12.00C
4 |Charlie Miles 5.017.550|2.5] 2.4 12.550| | 4 |Theodor Roald Gadderud 4.1(8.300{1.5[1.9 12.400
5 5
HB Score: 51.850 Running Score: 51.850 HB Score: 49.250 Running Score: 315.450
Final Score: 313.350 Final Score: 315.450
# E. Upton # |T. Roald Gad
FX 13.800 FX 13.150
PH 12.800 PH 10.950
A | SR 13.000 SR 13.650
A | VT 13.950 VT 13.200
PB 13.600 PB 13.900
HB 12.950 HB 12.400
AA 80.100 AA 77.950

H(’W {Air Foree) \ Head Coach (California}
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NCAA Mens's Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: Oklahoma Visitor: Stanford
Date: 4/05/2025 Location: US Air Forc Attendance: 404
#|Name Diff. [ Exec.| E1| E2|ND Score | | # |[Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score
1 [Matthew Burgoyne 4.817.950({2.102.0] A0.1§12.850]| [ 1 [jeremy Bischoff 508700 14[1.2 13.700
F |2 |Brigham Frentheway 5.019.000(1.0] 1.0 { 0.1414.100] | 2 [Cooper Kim 5.019.150[0.8]1 0.9 14.150
X |3 |Fuzzy Benas 5.0]9.100{1.0] 0.8 al [0.114.200] | 3 |Tavlor Burkhart 5.618.750]1.3]11.2 . | 14.350
4 [Emre Dodanli 5.318.600(1.3] 1.5 E‘y 13.900( [ 4 [Asher Hong, 5.418.7001 1.4 1.2 0.1Y14.200
SN D) / o S a
(Fxscorer” 55050  Running Score: 220350 FXSco e 56400  RunningScore: = - 164.900
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|[SB| Score||# |Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1 {Zach Nunez 5.117.650(2.5]2.2 12.750] |1 |Arun Chhetri 5.2[8.250] 1.7]1.8 13.450
P |2 [Mac Seyler 5.218.500[(14]1.6 13.700]( | 2 |lan Lasic-Ellis 5.4(7.800|23]2.1 13.200
H |3 |Tvler Flores 4.9(9.000] 1.0/ 1.0 13.900] | 3 |Tavior Burkhart 4.417.100[2.9]29 11.500
4 |lgnacio Yockers 5.318.950(1.1]1.0 14.250] [ 4 [Khoi Young 5688501 12]1.1 14.450
5 5
PH Score: 54.600 Running Score: 274950 PH Score: 52.600 Running Score: 217.500
#|Name Diff.[ Exec.| E1| E2|ND Score| | # |[Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score
1 |Brigham Frenthewav 4.318.800[1.3[1.1] an (0.1Y 13.200] | 1 [Arun Chhetri 4718900 1111 13.600
S |2 |Fuzzy Benas 4118950111110 13.050] [ 2 [Colt Walker 4.719.050]109[ 1.0 13.750
R | 3 [Matthew Burgovne 5.019.000{1.1]1 0.9 14.000 [ 2 [Asher Hong 5.519.200108(0.8 0.1414.800
4 |Tas Haidu 4.9(9.150[0.8{ 0.9 14.050| | 4 [Mark Berlaga 5.0[8.400]1.6[1.6 0.1413.500
5 5
SR Score: 54.300 Running Score: 329.250 SR Score. 55.650 Running Score: ' 273.150
# | Name Diff.[ Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score||# |Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
! Tvler Flores 4.819350|106]07]01 14.0501 [ 1 |Tavlor Burkhart 5.019.200]10.8[0.8 14.200
V|2 |Brigham Frentheway 4818900111 1.1[0.1 13600 |2 [Cooper Kim 4.419.25010.80.7 13.650
713 Emre Dodanli 4.819.10010.9]1 0.9 13.900] | 3 |Asher Hong 5.6[8.650] 1.3[1.4\0.1 14.150
4 |Fuzzy Benas 4.819.150[09] 0.8 13.950] | 4 |Colt Walker 4.819.000{1.0]1.0 13.800
5 5
VT Score: 55.500 Running Score: 55.500 VT Score: 55.800 Running Score- 328.950
#|Name Diff. [ Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score| [# |Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND| SB| Score
1 |Colin Flores 461885011112 13.450( [ 1 [Brandon Nguyen 5.118.600]1.5]1.3 13.700
P | 2 [Matthew Burgovne 4.5(8900[1.1( 1.1 113.400]| [ 2 [leremy Bischoff 5.118.70011.211.4 0.1113.900
B |3 [Fuzzy Benas 4.6(9.400] 0.5/ 0.7 0.11)14.100] | 3 [Arun Chhetri 5.117.950122]1.9 1413.150
4 [Emre Dodanli 4.5]9.250/0.7{ 0.8 %{ 13.750] [ 4 |Colt Walker 5.4{8.600{1.3]15 _A14.000
G v
5 {/ q 5
PB Score: 54.700 Running Score. 110.200 PB Score: 54,750 Running Score: 54.750
#|Name Diff.[ Exec.| E1| E2|ND Score| | # | Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND
1 |Brandon Zepeda-Orth 4.51870011.2]1 1.4 0.1113.300] | 1 {Taylor Burkhart 5.4[8350]116]1.7 70.1,
H| 2 [Fuzzy Benas 4.8[9.050[0.9[1.0] / 13.850| | 2 lleremy Bischoff 4.8(7.750[(2.1] 2.4
B| 3 [Kelton Christianzen 5.2[8350[1.5] 1.8] | [0.1[113.650] {3 [ian Lasic-Ellis 49835015118
4 [Emre Dodanli 5.5(8.800[ 1.1] 1.3] £%13~114.300] | 4 |Brandon Nguyen 5418700 12]1.4
5 J 5
v
HB Score: 55.100 Running Score: 165.300 HB Score: 53.750 Running Score: 108.500
Final Score: 329.250 Final Score: 328.950
# #
FX FX
PH PH
A | SR SR
A VT VT
PB PB
HB HEB
AA AA

Signagtures: (
X : PH

/
Head Coach (Oklahoma) Head Coach (St nfordy
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Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM RESULTS
Session:  MPSF Championships '25

Date: 4/G5/2025

Location:  US Air Force Academy

Rank Team FX PH SR VT PB HB Total Out
1 Oklahoma 55.050 54,600 54.300 55.500 54.700 55100 329.250
2 Stanford 56.400 52.600 55.650 55.800 54.750 53.750 328.950 0.300
3 California 53.600 52.500 52.050 55.500 52.550 49.250 315.450 13.800
4 Air Force 50.950 53.500 51.650 52.500 52.900 51.850 313.350 15.900
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Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank

MPSF Championships ‘25
4/05/2025
US Air Force Academy
Name
Taylor Burkhart
Fuzzy Benas
Asher Hong
Cooper Kim
Brigham Frentheway
Emre Dodanli
Erich Upton
Jeremy Bischoff
Matteo Bardana
Carter Kim
Khaler Curry
Theodor Roald Gadderud
Matthew Burgoyne
Tai Gopaul
Jared Fry

Keenan Berrong

Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Team
Stanford
Oklahoma
Stanford
Stanford
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Air Force
Stanford
California
California
Catifornia
California
Oklahoma
Air Force
Air Force

Air Force

© 2025 Virtius » Sat 4/05/2025 @ 05:34:07 pm MDT » PageGof 12

Score
14.350
14.200
14.200
14.150
14.100
13.900
13.800
13.700
13.600
13.500
13.350
13.150
12.850
12.500
12.350
12.300

Out

2.000

2080



Session:

Date:

MPSF Championships '25
4/05/2025

Location:  US Air Force Academy

Rank

Name

Patrick Hoopes

Khoi Young

Aidan Li

lgnacio Yockers

Jack Matlock

Tyler Flores

Mac Seyler

Arun Chhetri

Harry Kim

Jasper Smith-Gordon
lan Lasic-Ellis

Erich Upton

Zach Nunez

Tai Gopaul

Tyler Shimizu

Taylor Burkhart
Theodor Roald Gadderud

Virtius Score Sheet
POMMEL HORSE RESULTS

Team

Air Force
Stanford
California
Oklahoma
Air Force
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Stanford
California
California
Stanford
Air Force
Oklahoma
Air Force
California
Stanford

California
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Score
14.900
14.450
14.400
14.250
14.000
13.900
13.700
13.450
13.300
13.200
13.200
12.800
12.750
11.800
11.600
11.500
10.950

Out

0.450

0.500

(=]

651

0.90

<

(=4

1.000
1.200

1450

1.600




Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank

1

MPSF Championships '25
4/05/2025
US Air Force Academy
Name
Asher Hong
Tas Hajdu
Matthew Burgoyne
Colt Walker
Theodor Roald Gadderud
Arun Chhetri
Mark Berlaga
Brigham Frentheway
Dennis Irimiea
Fuzzy Benas
Erich Upton
Tai Gopaul
Carter Kim
Mattec Bardana
Tomohiro Kawada

Charlie Miles

Virtius Score Sheet
STILL RINGS RESULTS

Team
Stanford
Oklahoma
Oklahora
Stanford
California
Stanford
Stanford
Oklahoma
Air Force
Oklahoma
Air Force
Air Force
California
California
Calitornia

Air Force
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Score
14.800
14.050
14.000
13.750
13.650
13.600
13.500
13.200
13.050
13.050
13.000
12.950
12.850
12.800
12.750
12.650

Out

3000
£ U



Session:  MPSF Championships '25
Date: 4/05/2025
Location:  US Air Force Academy
Rank Name
1 Jasper Smith-Gordon
2 Taylor Burkhart
3 Asher Hong
4 Tyler Flores
57 Erich Upton
57 Fuzzy Benas
s Theodor Roald Gadderud
a Emre Dodanli
9 Colt Walker
10 Khalen Curry
" Cooper Kim
127 Carter Kim
127 Brigham Frentheway
14 Jared Fry
15 Jack Foltyn
16 Bryan Woffinden

Virtius Score Sheet
VAULT RESULTS

Team
California
Stanford
Stanford
Oklahoma
Air Force
Oklahoma
California
Oklahoma
Stanford
California
Stanford
California
Oklahoma
Air Force
Air Force

Air Force
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Score
14.250
14.200
14.150
14.050
13.950
13.950
13.900
13.900
13.800
13.750
13.650
13.600
13.600
13.200
12.800
12.550

Out

0.450



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank

1

Virtius Score Sheet

PARALLEL BARS RESULTS
MPSF Championships '25
4/05/2025

US Air Force Academy

Name Team
Fuzzy Benas Oklahoma
Colt Walker Stanford
Theodor Roald Gadderud Califorivia
Jeremy Bischoff Stanford
Emre Dodanli Oklahoma
Brandon Nguyen Stanford
Erich Upton Air Force
Colin Flores Oklahoma
Matthew Burgoyne Oklahoma
Tyler Shimizu California
Jack Foltyn Air Foree
Arun Chhetri Stanford
Tai Gopaul Air Force
Charlie Miles Air Force
Tucker Yasunaga California
Matteo Bardana California

©) 2025 Virtius » Sat 4/05/2025 @ 05:3

:07 pm MDT » Page i0of 12

Score
14.100
14.000
13.900
13.900
13.750
13.700
13.600
13.450
13.400
13.250
13.200
13.150
13.050
13.050
12.750
12.650

Out

0.100
0.200
0.350
0.400
0.500
0.650
0.700

0.850



Session:

Jate:

Rank
1

Virtius Score Sheet

HORIZONTAL BAR RESULTS
MPSF Championships '25
4/05/2025
Location:  US Air Force Academy

Name Team
Emre Dodanli Oklahoma
Brandon Nguyen Stanford
Fuzzy Benas Oklahoma
Taylor Burkhart Stanford
Kelton Christiansen Oklahoma
Tai Gopaul Air Force
Brandon Zepeda-Orth Oklahoma
lan Lasic-Ellis Stanford
Jared Fry Air Force
Erich Upton Air Force
Carter Kim California
Charlie Miles Air Force
Jeremy Bischoff Stanford
Theodor Roald Gadderud Catifornia
Tucker Yasunaga California
Tyler Shimizu California
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Score
14.300
14.100
13.850
13.850
13.650
13.300
13.300
13.250
13.050
12.950
12.800
12.550
12.550
12.400
12.050
12.000

Out



Virtius Score Sheet

ALL-AROUND RESULTS
Session:  MPSF Championships '25
Date: 4/05/2025
Location:  US Air Force Academy
Rank Name Team FX PH SR vt PB HB Total Out
1 Erich Upton Air Force 13.800 12.800 13.000 13.950 13.600 80.100
2 Theodor Roald Gadderud California 13.150 10.950 13.650 13.900 13.90G 77.950 2150
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Session:  MPSF Championships '25

Date: 4/05/2025

Location:  US Air Force Academy
Air Force FX
Keenan Berrong 12.300
Jack Foltyn

Jared Fry 12.350

Tai Gopaul 12.500

Patrick Hoopes

Dennis lrimiea

Jack Matlock

Charlie Miles

Erich Upton 13.800
Bryan Woffinden

Rank #4 50.950

California FX
Matteo Bardana 13.600
Khalen Curry 13.350
Theodor Roald Gadderud 13.150

Tomaehiro Kawada

Carter Kim 13.500
Harry Kim

Aidan Li

Tyler Shimizu

Jasper Smith-Gordon

Tucker Yasunaga

Rank #3 53.600

Virtius Score Sheet

PH

11.800
14.900

14.000

12.800

53.500

PH

10.950

13.300
14.400
11.600
13.200

52.500
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TEAM BREAKDOWN
SR Vi
12.800
13.200
12.950
13.050
12.650
13.000 13.950
12.550
51.650 52.500
SR vt
12.800
13.750
13.650 13.900
12.750
12.850 13.600
14.250
52.050 55.500

2]

13.200

13.050

13.050
13.600

52.900

PB

12.650

13.900

13.250

12.750
52.550

HB

13.050
13.300

12.550
12.950

51.850

HB

12.400

12.800

12.000

12.050
49.250

AA

80.100

313.350

77.950

315.450



Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM BREAKDOWN
Session:  MPSF Championships '25
Date: 4/05/2025
lLocation:  US Air Force Academy
Oklahoma FX PH SR VT
Fuzzy Benas 14.200 13.050 13.950
Matthew Burgoyne 12.850 14.000
Keiton Christiansen
Emre Dodanti 13.900 13.900
Tyler Flores 13.900 14.050
Colin Flores
Brigham Frentheway 14.100 13.200 13.600
Tas Hajdu 14.050
Zach Nunez 12.750
Mae Seyler 13.700
lgnacio Yockers 14.250
Brandon Zepeda-Orth
Rank #1 55.050 54.600 54.300 55.500
Stanford FX PH SR VT
Mark Berlaga 13.500
leremy Bischoff 13.700
Taylor Burkhart 14.350 11.500 14.200
Arun Chhetri 13.450 13.600
Asher Hong 14.200 14.800 14.150
Cooper Kim 14.150 13.650
lan Lasic-Eiiis 13.200
Brandon Nguyenr
Colt Walker 13.750 13.800
Khoi Young 14.450
Rani #2 56.400 52.600 55.650 55.800
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PB

14.100

13.400

13.750

13.450

PB

13.900

13.150

13.700
14.000

54.750

HB
13.850

13.650
14.300

13.300
55.100

HB

12.550
13.850

13.250
14.100

53.750

329.250

328.950



